
2016 Penn State Altoona Women's Tennis
Career Records

Most Singles Wins, Career
31 Michelle Colucci; 2013-16 (31-16  .660)
22 Regina Sanchez; 2014-15 (22-6  .786)
17 Teresa Barton; 2001-02 (17-1  .944)
15 Erica Barton; 1999-00 (15-5  .750)
15 Michelle Harrison; 2008-09 (15-9  .625)
14 Sarah Obermeier; 2001-02 (14-3  .824)
14 Jennifer Worden; 2001-02 (14-6  .700)
13 Erica Walters; 2000-01 (13-5  .722)
13 Olivia Brown; 2013-15 (13-26  .333)
12 Emily Scheinberg; 2000-01 (12-4  .750)
12 Daina Parchment; 1999-00 (12-5  .706)
12 Melissa Barba; 2008-09 (12-9  .571)

Best Singles Record, Career (Min. 12 Wins)
.944 Teresa Barton; 2001-02 (17-1)
.824 Sarah Obermeier; 2001-02 (14-3)
.786 Regina Sanchez; 2014-15 (22-6)
.750 Erica Barton; 1999-00 (15-5)
.750 Emily Scheinberg; 2000-01 (12-4)
.722 Erica Walters; 2000-01 (13-5)
.706 Daina Parchment; 1999-00 (12-5)
.700 Jennifer Worden; 2001-02 (14-6)
.660 Michelle Colucci; 2013-16 (31-16)
.625 Michelle Harrison; 2008-09 (15-9)

Most Doubles Wins, Career
30 Michelle Colucci; 2013-16 (30-22  .577)
20 Olivia Brown; 2013-15 (20-17  .541)
16 Regina Sanchez; 2014-15 (16-15  .516)
15 Daina Parchment; 1999-00 (15-8  .652)
13 Nicole Maietta; 2002-03 (13-4  .765)
13 Jennifer Worden; 2001-02 (13-4  .765)
13 Shannon Obermeier; 2001-02 (13-5  .722)
12 Sarah Obermeier; 2001-02 (12-4  .750)
12 Erica Walters; 2000-01 (12-5  .706)
12 Amy Rigard; 1999-00 (12-8  .600)
12 Erica Barton; 1999-00 (12-8  .600)
12 Cassie Yatcilla; 2012-13 (12-9  .571)
12 Christina Thompson; 2013-14 (12-13  .480)
12 Katelyn Piper; 2010-13 (12-24  .333)

Best Doubles Record, Career (Min. 12 Wins)
.765 Nicole Maietta; 2002-03 (13-4)
.765 Jennifer Worden; 2001-02 (13-4)
.750 Sarah Obermeier; 2001-02 (12-4)
.722 Shannon Obermeier; 2001-02 (13-5)
.706 Erica Walters; 2000-01 (12-5)
.652 Daina Parchment; 1999-00 (15-8)
.600 Amy Rigard; 1999-00 (12-8)
.600 Erica Barton; 1999-00 (12-8)
.577 Michelle Colucci; 2013-16 (30-22)
.571 Cassie Yatcilla; 2012-13 (12-9)


